
Mat

Tool No:
Shape:

Cut Size - 
Width:
Height:

Artwork with Bleed -
Width:
Height:

2160 • DC0262 • (2228KA)
Hexagon

229mm
200mm

235mm
206mm

This dieline represents a current
finishing tool. Any alterations to this
dieline may incur additional charges.

- - - Please keep all live matter such as
text, logos and other important images

within this area.


